
SHARON BAR-SHALOM     sbarshalom@metrocre.com     847.780.1299     //     STEVE BAER    sbaer@metrocre.com   847.412.9898 CONTACT: 

FREESTANDING BUILDING AVAILABLE
855 W NORTHWEST HWY, PALATINE, IL
SALE PRICE OF $425,000

NEW TO MARKET! 5,160 SF BUILDING FOR SALE 
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5,160 SF

TRAFFIC COUNTS
QUENTIN RD

NORTHWEST HWY

16K VPD

28K VPD

DEMOGRAPHICS 1 MILE 3 MILES
5 MILES

TOTAL POPULATION

DAYTIME POPULATION

HOUSEHOLDS

AVG HH INCOME

11,804

7,439

5,601

$91,540

85,699

56,352

33,698

$109,139

208,524

158,897

82,141

$120,123

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS
• Rare Opportunit y for Owner/User

• Fronts Heavily Trafficked Nor thwest Hw y

• Freestanding Building Ideal for Office or Retail

• Trades Dense and Affluent Nor thwest Suburbs

PROPERTY SPECIFICATIONS

GLA:

LAND:

PARKS

SIGNAGE

5,160 Square Feet

0.25 Acres 

9 Spaces 

Pylon

855 W NORTHWEST HWY, PALATINE, IL

NORTH AVE

SCHMALE RD

50,255 VPD

23,456 VPD

TRAFFIC COUNTS

TOTAL POPULATION

DAYTIME POPULATION

HOUSEHOLDS

AVG HH INCOME

12,189

13,101

5,210

$76,318

116,462

85,802

41,652

$117,815

116,462

85,802

41,652

$117,815

5 MILES3 MILES1 MILEDEMOGRAPHICS

AREA TENANTS INCLUDE

• 10,500 sf (Divisible) End-Cap Available

• Located on High Trafficked Nor th Avenue (50K VPD)

• Lighted Access & Monument Signage Available

• Adjacent to Angelo Caputo’s Grocer y, Starbucks, T-Mobile and more

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

 THE SHOPPES OF CAROL STREAM : 600 E NORTH AVE, CAROL STREAM, IL

NORTHWEST HWY

A R E A  T E N A N T S  I N C L U D E



56 Skokie Valley Road
Highland Park, Illinois 60035

www.MetroCRE.comINFORMATION:
CONTACT SHARON BAR-SHALOM

sbarshalom@metrocre.com
     847.780.1299

STEVEN BAER
sbaer@metrocre.com
     847.412.9898

FREESTANDING BUILDING AVAILABLE
855 W NORTHWEST HWY, PALATINE, IL SALE PRICE OF $425,000
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DOWNTOWN
PALATINE

DOWNTOWN
PALATINE

OAK ALLEY SALOON
OLD OAK PIZZA
CHICAGO CULINARY KITCHEN
ROCKIN RODIZIO
MIREYA'S DANCE FIT STUDIO
LINDA DRY CLEANERS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY REAL ESTATE
FAVARO & GORMAN
PALATINE FAMILY PET CARE
ROSS SALON & BLOW DRY BAR
FINISH LINE FITNESS

CKF FOODS
LOGOTECH

AUNT BESSIE’S FOODS
WINDY CITY CALL CENTER

HOPE PALLIATIVE & HOSPICE CARE
MAIN STREET REMODELING

INTEGRITY PACKAGING SOLUTIONS
PAQUETTE & CO

ALLIE FIRST MORTGAGE
CHICAGO MARKETING NORTHWEST
HORIZON TECHNOLOGY PARTNERS

EDWARD JONES FINANCIAL ADVISORS
PATHWAY FINANCIAL

LNP CONSULTANTS

COUN T RYS IDE OFFICE PA R K

WELLNESS NAIL SPA
VINI’S PIZZA
IVERNESS CLEANERS

INDUSTRIAL
PARK

INDUSTRIAL
PARK

INDUSTRIAL
PARK

INDUSTRIAL
PARK

SITE


